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Klasyfikacja: 09:30

Zawodnik
BLONDOWSKI Sebastian
WLAZtOWSKI Rafat
RODACKI Grzegorz
LEWANDOWSKI tukasz
PRAIS Anna
MUSIAL Adam
IMIOLCZYK Tomasz
GROCHOWSKI Jaroslaw
CZAJKA Wojciech
SZYMICZEK Marian
OLES Adrian
MURAWSKI Mateusz
JASIOK Dominik
WOZNIAK Przemystaw
NOWAK Tomasz
KACZOROWSKI Marcin
GAWLIK tukasz
WIECZOREK Aleksander
SZKLARZ Krzysztof
KRUPA tukasz
KAPUSCIARZ Jakub
SITKO Marcin
ZAPOROWSKI Michat
STOPIAK Rafat
ZACHARJASZ Hubert
DACHTERA Przemyslaw
LESNIAK Patryk
KRZYWDA Konrad

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

3641
3646
3677
3668
3648
3672
3657
3656
3653
3647
3635
3671
3658
3681
3673
3660
3615
3606
3644
3663
3642
3605
3683
3643
3613
3612
3384
3667
3664

RUNMAGEDDON CLASSIC SILESIA
B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

2018-07-01
Pawtowice
12 km

SKY FITNESS 24 LEGNICA
SWIONY TEAM

WETERANI XX

VALEO TEAM
RUNTEAM PAWLOWICE

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
BEZIMIENNY TEAM
SMOKASYNY

SMOKASYNY
BEZIMIENNY TEAM

SMOKASYNY
DRAGON SQUAD
DRAGON SQUAD

Runmageddon Silesia
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Mkat

12

102
116
121
130
147
177
193
31

205
210
213
218
219
220
222
223
224

226
241

Seria
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

01:49:31.35
01:51:06.10
01:53:52.85
01:54:16.25
01:57:42.60
01:58:26.30
01:59:56.80
02:00:17.60
02:00:50.90
02:01:14.40
02:04:21.95
02:05:18.10
02:07:14.95
02:09:23.55
02:12:20.90
02:15:24.70
02:15:39.15
02:17:42.20
02:18:05.20
02:18:13.75
02:18:35.15
02:18:35.90
02:18:36.30
02:18:43.00
02:18:52.55
02:18:52.60
02:18:52.85
02:18:59.15
02:20:19.55

01:49:31.35
01:51:06.10
01:53:52.85
01:54:16.25
01:57:42.60
01:58:26.30
01:59:56.80
02:00:17.60
02:00:50.90
02:01:14.40
02:04:21.95
02:05:18.10
02:07:14.95
02:09:23.55
02:12:20.90
02:15:24.70
02:15:39.15
02:17:42.20
02:18:05.20
02:18:13.75
02:18:35.15
02:18:35.90
02:18:36.30
02:18:43.00
02:18:52.55
02:18:52.60
02:18:52.85
02:18:59.15
02:20:19.55

+00:01:34 (1.4%)
+00:04:21 (3.8%)
+00:04:44 (4.2%)
+00:08:11 (7.0%)
+00:08:54 (7.5%)
+00:10:25 (8.7%)
+00:10:46 (9.0%)
+00:11:19 (9.4%)
+00:11:43 (9.7%)
+00:14:50 (11.9%
+00:15:46 (12.6%
+00:17:43 (13.9%
+00:19:52 (15.4%
+00:22:49 (17.2%
+00:25:53 (19.1%
+00:26:07 (19.3%
+00:28:10 (20.5%
+00:28:33 (20.7%
+00:28:42 (20.8%
+00:29:03 (21.0%)
+00:29:04 (21.0%)
+00:29:04 (21.0%)
+00:29:11 (21.0%)
+00:29:21 (21.1%)
+00:29:21 (21.1%)
+00:29:21 (21.1%)
+00:29:27 (21.2%)
+00:30:48 (22.0%)

e

Tempo
min/km

9:07

9:15

9:29

9:31

9:48

9:52

9:59

10:01
10:04
10:06
10:21
10:26
10:36
10:46
11:01
11:17
11:18
11:28
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:32
11:33
11:33
11:34
11:34
11:34
11:34
11:41

BASPSRT

Tempo
km/h

6.6 (100%)
6.5 (98.5%)
6.3 (95.5%)
6.3 (95.5%)
)

)

6.1(92.4%
6.1 (92.4%
6 (90.9%)

6 (90.9%)

6 (90.9%)

5.9 (89.4%)
5.8 (87.9%)
5.7 (86.4%)
5.7 (86.4%)
5.6 (84.8%)
5.4 (81.8%)
5.3 (80.3%)
5.3 (80.3%)
5.2 (78.8%)
5.2 (78.8%)
5.2 (78.8%)
5.2 (78.8%)
5.2 (78.8%)
5.2 (78.8%)
5.2 (78.8%)
5.2 (78.8%)
5.2 (78.8%)
5.2 (78.8%)
5.2 (78.8%)
5.1 (77.3%)


file:///runmageddon-silesia/m125.html
http://b4sport.pl

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Zawodnik
CUDOK Krzysztof
KURTEK Justyna
DAMIECKA Magda
STAWICKI Grzegorz
PETER Robert
MATUSEK Roksana
SERAFIN Patryk
CZERNIAK Zaneta
WROBEL Anna
KOLAJEWICZ Patryk
ZORYCHTA Patryk
BULENDA Patrycja
SOKOL-OLES Ewelina
MAKOSZ Barbara
LISOWSKI Damian
GARBOWSKI Pawet
DANEK Maciej
GLOWACKI Maciej
BATOR Adam
JANKOWSKI Michat
ALEKSA Michat
PIESIURA Krzysztof
POSTAWA Kamil
KWIECINSKI Mateusz
MICHEL Mateusz
OLESINSKI Maciej
BORKOWSKI tukasz
KUSA Robert
SZABELKA Anna
SZABELKA Tomasz
URBANEK-RAJWA Barbara
KUBAT Darusz
KRUZEL Dominik
SZOTA-EKSNER Katarzyna
LUBOS Marta
EKSNER Bartosz
JANIK Adrian
PEDZIK Joanna
GALAC Zaneta Halina
FOKS Agnieszka
WASYLUK Anna
STOLARCZYK Aleksandra
+tOSKOT Aneta
KALETA Krzysztof

3607
3604
3631
3637
3618
3669
3679
3654
3640
3628
3630
3614
3636
3586
3611
3609
3608
3610
3651
3617
3616
3645
3676
3666
3670
3674
3652
3665
3624
3625
3461
3622
3621
3626
3623
3619
3620
3675
3127
3632
3639
3638
3634
3661

CUDOWNEDZIECI
BEFIT24TEAM
RUNTEAM PAWLOWICE
RUNTEAM PAWLOWICE
JASKINIOWCY Z BUSZU

RUNTEAM PAWLOWICE
MORDERCZE KALORYFERY
MORDERCZE KALORYFERY
GARAGEMEDIATEAM
RUNTEAM PAWLOWICE
RUNTEAM PAWLOWICE
CZADOMENI

CZADOMENI

CZADOMENI

CZADOMENI

JASKINIOWCY Z BUSZU
JASKINIOWCY Z BUSZU
SOCIOS SILESIA

KRUZEL TEAM
KRUZEL TEAM
KRUZEL TEAM
KRUZEL TEAM
KRUZEL TEAM
KRUZEL TEAM
KRUZEL TEAM
KRUZEL TEAM
KRUZEL TEAM

RUNTEAM PAWLOWICE
RUNTEAM PAWLOWICE
RUNTEAM PAWLOWICE
RUNTEAM PAWLOWICE
RUNTEAM PAWLOWICE

Kategoria
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Mkat
243
20

30

45
294
31
304

35
330
332
44

354
358
360
363
375
395
401
407
415
418
419
422
427
438
17

71

18

483
484
19

114
72

485
115
116
117
118
119
120
75

Seria
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

02:20:29.05
02:21:30.50
02:25:47.60
02:25:49.25
02:26:18.60
02:26:42.45
02:27:23.25
02:28:01.90
02:28:18.75
02:30:35.45
02:30:43.50
02:30:45.15
02:31:12.75
02:31:14.10
02:32:40.70
02:32:58.85
02:33:05.80
02:33:14.65
02:36:04.95
02:38:30.30
02:38:58.50
02:40:27.60
02:42:29.75
02:42:32.60
02:42:32.60
02:42:46.95
02:43:05.00
02:44:43.40
02:54:25.20
02:54:50.45
02:54:51.05
02:54:51.35
02:54:51.50
02:54:51.60
02:54:51.60
02:54:51.70
02:54:52.10
02:55:26.65
02:55:29.85
02:55:30.05
02:55:38.45
02:55:45.35
02:55:49.25
03:01:05.55

02:20:29.05
02:21:30.50
02:25:47.60
02:25:49.25
02:26:18.60
02:26:42.45
02:27:23.25
02:28:01.90
02:28:18.75
02:30:35.45
02:30:43.50
02:30:45.15
02:31:12.75
02:31:14.10
02:32:40.70
02:32:58.85
02:33:05.80
02:33:14.65
02:36:04.95
02:38:30.30
02:38:58.50
02:40:27.60
02:42:29.75
02:42:32.60
02:42:32.60
02:42:46.95
02:43:05.00
02:44:43.40
02:54:25.20
02:54:50.45
02:54:51.05
02:54:51.35
02:54:51.50
02:54:51.60
02:54:51.60
02:54:51.70
02:54:52.10
02:55:26.65
02:55:29.85
02:55:30.05
02:55:38.45
02:55:45.35
02:55:49.25
03:01:05.55

+00:30:57 (22.0%)
+00:31:59 (22.6%)
+00:36:16 (24.9%)
+00:36:17 (24.9%)
+00:36:47 (25.1%)
+00:37:11 (25.3%)
+00:37:51 (25.7%)
+00:38:30 (26.0%)
+00:38:47 (26.2%)
+00:41:04 (27.3%)
+00:41:12 (27.3%)
+00:41:13 (27.3%)
+00:41:41 (27.6%)
+00:41:42 (27.6%)
+00:43:09 (28.3%)
+00:43:27 (28.4%
+00:43:34 (28.5%
+00:43:43 (28.5%
+00:46:33 (29.8%
+00:48:58 (30.9%
+00:49:27 (31.1%
+00:50:56 (31.7%)
+00:52:58 (32.6%)
+00:53:01 (32.6%)
+00:53:01 (32.6%)
+00:53:15 (32.7%)
+00:53:33 (32.8%)
+00:55:12 (33.5%)
+01:04:53 (37.2%
+01:05:19 (37.4%
+01:05:19 (37.4%
+01:05:20 (37.4%
+01:05:20 (37.4%
+01:05:20 (37.4%
+01:05:20 (37.4%)
+01:05:20 (37.4%)
+01:05:20 (37.4%)
+01:05:55 (37.6%)
+01:05:58 (37.6%)
+01:05:58 (37.6%)
+01:06:07 (37.6%)
+01:06:14 (37.7%)
+01:06:17 (37.7%)
+01:11:34 (39.5%)

_— = = = = =

—_ = = = = =

Tempo
min/km
11:42
11:47
12:08
12:09
12:11
12:13
12:16
12:20
12:21
12:32
12:33
12:33
12:36
12:36
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:46
13:00
13:12
13:14
13:22
13:32
13:32
13:32
13:33
13:35
13:43
14:32
14:34
14:34
14:34
14:34
14:34
14:34
14:34
14:34
14:37
14:37
14:37
14:38
14:38
14:39
15:05

Tempo
km/h

5.1 (77.3%)
5.1 (77.3%)
4.9 (74.2%)
4.9 (74.2%)
4.9 (74.2%)
)

)

)

4.9 (74.2%
4.9 (74.2%
4.9 (74.2%
4.9 (74.2%)
4.8 (72.7%)
4.8 (72.7%)
4.8 (72.7%)
4.8 (72.7%)
4.8 (72.7%)
4.7 (71.2%)
4.7 (71.2%
4.7 (71.2%
4.7 (71.2%
4.6 (69.7%
4.5 (68.2%
4.5 (68.2%
4.5 (68.2%)
4.4 (66.7%)
4.4 (66.7%)
4.4 (66.7%)
4.4 (66.7%)
4.4 (66.7%)
4.4 (66.7%)
4.1 (62.1%
4.1 (62.1%
4.1 (62.1%
4.1 (62.1%
4.1 (62.1%
4.1 (62.1%
4.1 (62.1%)
4.1 (62.1%)
4.1 (62.1%)
4.1 (62.1%)
4.1 (62.1%)
4.1 (62.1%)
4.1 (62.1%)
4.1 (62.1%)
4.1 (62.1%)
4 (60.6%)

—_ = = = = =

—_ = = = = =



Zawodnik

Czas
brutto
12km

Tempo
min/km

Tempo
km/h

74 BAJDAK Adrian

75 SARNA Patryk

76  CZYZ Fryderyk

77 ZDANKOWSKI Mateusz
78 WEDZEL Edyta

79 KACZMARCZYK Katarzyna
80 WYCIStO Dominik

81 KOTAS Patrycja

Znaleziono 81 wynik(6w)

3650
3678
3655
3685
3680
3659
3682
3662

Kategoria
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Mkat Seria
501 09:30
502 09:30
503 09:30
504 09:30
136 09:30
158 09:30
540 09:30
159 09:30

03:01:16.70
03:01:39.50
03:01:40.95
03:01:45.10
03:01:45.20
03:50:17.25
03:50:17.65
03:55:00.10

03:01:16.70
03:01:39.50
03:01:40.95
03:01:45.10
03:01:45.20
03:50:17.25
03:50:17.65
03:55:00.10

+01:11:45 (39.6%
+01:12:08 (39.7%
+01:12:09 (39.7%
+01:12:13 (39.7%
+01:12:13 (39.7%
+02:00:45 (52.4%
+02:00:46 (52.4%
+02:05:28 (53.4%

_— = = = = =

15:06
15:08
15:08
15:08
15:08
19:11
19:11
19:35

60.6%)
60.6%)
60.6%)
60.6%)
4 (60.6%)
3.1 (47.0%)
3.1 (47.0%)
3.1 (47.0%)

4(
4 (
4(
4 (
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